
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 WSR-88D Dual Polarization OSIP 2095 days? Mon 3/14/05 Fri 3/22/13
2 Stage 1 42 days? Mon 3/14/05 Tue 5/10/05
3 Need Identification Document (NID) 1 day? Mon 3/14/05 Mon 3/14/05

4 Statement of Need (SON) 1 day? Thu 4/28/05 Thu 4/28/05

5 Gate 1 Approved 1 day? Tue 5/10/05 Tue 5/10/05

6 Stage 2 40 days? Wed 10/5/05 Tue 11/29/05
7 Concept of Operations & Operations Requirements

(CONOPS / ORD)
1 day? Wed 10/5/05 Wed 10/5/05

8 Project Plan 1 day? Mon 10/31/05 Mon 10/31/05

9 Concept / Research Exploration 1 day? Tue 11/15/05 Tue 11/15/05

10 Gate 2 Approved 1 day? Tue 11/29/05 Tue 11/29/05

11 Stage 3 249 days? Thu 7/6/06 Tue 6/19/07
12 Business Plan 1 day? Thu 5/10/07 Thu 5/10/07

13 Updated Project Plan 1 day? Wed 5/23/07 Wed 5/23/07

14 Applied Researcy & Development Results 1 day? Thu 7/6/06 Thu 7/6/06

15 WSR-88D System Specification Changes 1 day? Thu 5/10/07 Thu 5/10/07

16 WSR-88D RDA top RPG ICD, Build 10 Draft 1 day? Fri 5/11/07 Fri 5/11/07

17 Gate 3 1 day? Tue 6/19/07 Tue 6/19/07

18 Stage 4 902 days? Mon 9/24/07 Tue 3/8/11
19 Deployment Decision Document 805 days? Mon 9/24/07 Fri 10/22/10

20 Update Program Plan 805 days? Mon 9/24/07 Fri 10/22/10

21 PMRT Plan 805 days? Mon 9/24/07 Fri 10/22/10

22 Deployment, Maintenance & Assessment Plan 805 days? Mon 9/24/07 Fri 10/22/10

23 Gate 4 1 day? Tue 3/8/11 Tue 3/8/11

24 Stage 5 340 days? Mon 12/5/11 Fri 3/22/13
25 Deployment 340 days? Mon 12/5/11 Fri 3/22/13
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